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Women / 4 / Jr C
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Bentley444
Pearland Elite

9.325 9.750 9.3009.475 37.850
1 1 4 4 1 

1 

Taylor Tolleson478
Acrosports

9.200 9.050 9.5509.550 37.350
2 8 2T 1 2 

2 

Isabelle Wyman208
Champion

8.900 9.450 9.4509.050 36.850
3 4 11T 2 3 

3 

Makenna On274
Discover

8.650 9.550 8.8009.675 36.675
6T 3 1 9 4 

4 

Carmelita Ford435
Pearland Elite

8.650 9.575 9.3259.100 36.650
6T 2 10 3 5 

5 

Meredith Goetter155
Above The Bar

8.850 9.100 9.1759.150 36.275
4 6T 9 5 6 

6 

Porter Miller285
Discover

8.750 8.600 8.6009.450 35.400
5 14 5 12 7 

7 

Gabriella Alves-Gillette302
HGA

8.600 8.625 8.7509.300 35.275
9T 13 7 10 8 

8 

Zoe Gonzalez485
Acrosports

8.050 9.100 9.0259.050 35.225
15T 6T 11T 7 9 

9 

Hannelore Zistler289
Discover

8.250 9.025 8.1509.550 34.975
13 9 2T 14 10 

10 

Willianys Figueroa190
BGA

8.200 8.925 9.0008.700 34.825
14 10 16 8 11 

11 

Sophia Boudra490
Acrosports

8.050 8.900 9.1508.675 34.775
15T 11T 17 6 12 

12 

Carissa Green431
Pearland Elite

7.900 8.900 8.7259.200 34.725
17 11T 8 11 13T

13T

Ronni Orr375
Legacy

8.650 8.575 8.5508.950 34.725
6T 15 14 13 13T

13T

Erin Harris186
BGA

8.350 9.350 7.6509.350 34.700
11T 5 6 17 15 

15 

Annabel Moran380
Legacy

8.600 7.975 8.0009.025 33.600
9T 17 13 15T 16 

16 

Colleen Gwinn339
Iron Cross

8.350 8.450 8.0008.775 33.575
11T 16 15 15T 17 

17 
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